
REGIONAL DIALOGUES

Regional Dialogues with the GEF and its 

Implementing Agencies: Financial and Technical 

Support for Enhanced Transparency Framework

✓ 14 October, Tuesday, 14:30-16:00 CEST, Africa and Eastern Europe regions

✓ 15 October, Wednesday, 16:00-17:30 CEST, Latin America and the Caribbean region

✓ 16 October, Thursday, 07:00-08:30 CEST, Asia and the Pacific region

Tibor Lindovsky, Transparency Division, UNFCCC secretariat



Programme

5 min

80 min

Introduction

Open Dialogue with the GEF and its 
Implementing Agencies

1) GEF funding: funding access, eligibility criteria, project lifecycle
2) Planning and predictability of GEF support
3) Building capacity: how to build and maintain robust IAs
4) ….

Closing5 min



Housekeeping rules

Microphones 
muted
Participants are kindly 
asked to keep the 
microphone muted 
unless given the floor 
to speak.

Use of cameras
The moderator and 
speakers will use a 
camera. Participants 
are not required to use 
cameras.

Asking for the 
floor 
to join discussions and to 
raise questions, 
participants are kindly 
asked to ask for the floor 
by raising hand function.

Giving the 
floor
The moderator will 
give the floor to 
participants, based 
on the lineup.

Using the chat 
function
Participants can use the 
chat function to ask 
questions, to contact 
the moderator or other 
participants.



Open Dialogue with the GEF and its 
Implementing Agencies





Thank you for your participation 

UNFCCC Webpage: Support to developing countries
https://unfccc.int/process-and-meetings/transparency-and-
reporting/support-for-developing-countries/support-to-
developing-countries#New-Regional-Dialogues-with-the-
GEF-and-its-Implementing-Agencies

GEF: Esteban Bermúdez Forn ebermudezforn@thegef.org; and Saba Kalam skalam@thegef.org

UNEP CCC (CBIT-GSP): Khetsiwe Khumalo khetsiwe.khumalo@un.org; 
UNEP: Suzanne Lekoyiet  suzanne.lekoyiet@un.org; Loana Vega elvira.vegacastro@un.org

FAO: Mirella Salvatore mirella.salvatore@fao.org

UNIDO: Anya Ganna Onysko g.onysko@unido.org

FECO: Tianyu Wang wang.tianyu@fecomee.org.cn

UNDP: Eva Huttova eva.huttova@undp.org; and Richemond Assie richemond.assie@undp.org

UNFCCC: Tibor Lindovsky ETFsupport@unfccc.int

Contact list 

Climate Transparency Platform: https://climate-
transparency-platform.org/knowledge-centre
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